
April
Deli Menu

Every day we

offer a full

lunch selection!

Lunch Specials

11 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Phone orders

are welcome!

Please call:

Newaygo

231-452-6768

•

Ferrysburg

616-842-7020

•

Howard City

231-937-4334

•

Belding

616-794-0070

Ask for the Deli!

View Online at

www.leppinksfoodcenters.com

Sunday Monday WednesdayTuesday FridayThursday Saturday

3

10

17

2423

16

9

2

22

15

8

1

21

14

7

20

13

6

19

12

5

18

11

4

25 26

Cook's

Choice

Happy

Easter!

Cook's

Choice

Cook's

Choice

Lasagna

Stuffed Peppers

Philly Cheese
Steak Casserole

Corn Dogs

Fettuccine Alfredo

Wings

Goulash

Meat Loaf

Sweet & Sour
Chicken with Rice

Egg Rolls

Sesame Orange
Chicken with Rice

Fried Rice

General Tso's
Chicken

Egg Rolls

Tacos

Wet Burritos

Tacos

Nachos

Tacos

Tamales

BBQ Ribs

Twice Baked
Potato Casserole

BBQ Ribs

Pulled Pork

Corn Bread

BBQ Ribs

Mac & Beef

BBQ Ribs

Beef Shepherd's
Pie

Hand-breaded
Cod

Mac & Cheese

Swai Fillets

Tuna Mac

Fish Dinner

Shrimp

Pollock

Cheesy
Hashbrowns

Cook's

Choice

Cook's

Choice

Cook's

Choice

Cook's

Choice

Sweet & Sour
Chicken with Rice

Fried Rice

27

Tacos

Enchiladas

28

BBQ Ribs

Fettuccine Alfredo

29 30

Hand-breaded
Cod

Mashed Potatoes


