

April Deli Menu

Www.leppinksfoodcenters.com

Hand-breaded Cod

Mashed Potatoes

BBQ Ribs

Fettuccine Alfredo

Tacos

Enchiladas

Every day we offer a full	Sunday		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
lunch selection!						1	2	3
Lunch Specials 11 a.m 2 p.m.						BBQ Ribs Twice Baked Potato Casserole	Hand-breaded Cod Mac & Cheese	Cook's Choice
Phone orders are welcome! Please call:	6.11	4	5 Lasagna	6 Sweet & Sour	7 Tacos	8 BBQ Ribs	9 Swai Fillets	10
Newaygo 231-452-6768 •	Cook's Choice		Stuffed Peppers	Chicken with Rice Egg Rolls	Wet Burritos	Pulled Pork Corn Bread	Tuna Mac	Cook's Choice
Ferrysburg		11	12	13	14	15	16	17
616-842-7020 •	Нарру		Philly Cheese Steak Casserole	Sesame Orange Chicken with Rice	Tacos	BBQ Ribs	Fish Dinner	Cook's
Howard City 231-937-4334	Easter!		Corn Dogs	Fried Rice	Nachos	Mac & Beef	Shrimp	Choice
Belding		18	19	20	21	22	23	24
616-794-0070 Ask for the Deli!	Cook's Choice		Fettuccine Alfredo Wings	General Tso's Chicken Egg Rolls	Tacos Tamales	BBQ Ribs Beef Shepherd's Pie	Pollock Cheesy Hashbrowns	Cook's Choice
7		25	26	27	28	29	30	

Sweet & Sour Chicken with Rice

Fried Rice

Goulash

Meat Loaf

Cook's Choice